CHAPTER 3

Symbolization for Maps at the Scale of 1:10,000

Symbols shown here are additional to those shown in Chapter 2 and are those

usually shown only on 1:10,000 scale maps or larger.

SECTION |—Populated Places

SYMBOLIZATION FOR INDIVIDUAL STRUCTURES -

426.

427.

428.

429.

430.

431.

432.

Fireproof building
a. Not drawn to scale
b. Drawn to scale

Non-fireproof building
a. Not drawn to scale
b. Drawn to scale

Non-fireproof building (non-dwelling)

a. Not drawn to scale

b. Drawn to scale

(Shown only within the built-up area for
a populated place of rural type)

1]

o

Prominent fireproof building

Open entrance to yard

=g

Archway entrance to yard

Subway entrance
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USSR

433. Vegetable storage = a
a. Not drawn to scale
b. Drawn to scale b
434. Shﬁi Q  a
a. Not drawn to scale
b. Drawn to scale E=h
W
435. Tent (skin, felt, bark) fopma
SECTION [ll—Physical and Cultural Features
. . . . N
436. Factory, mill, and flour mill, with chimneys Iﬁ 9
a. Not drawn to scale b
b. Drawn to scale N -
437. Factory, mill, and flour mill, without chimneys = E}
a. Not drawn to scale . ira)
b. Drawn to scale [__a b
(Y ‘.
s AEm,

438. Power station, drawn to scale

439. Hydroelectric power station, drawn to scale

440. Entrance to major operating shaft ® wax.
(elevator, ventilator-equipped) or gallery

% wax
441. Entrance to auxiliary operating shaft
442. Entrance to major non-operating shaft @
(elevator, ventilator-equipped)
L
W &, 3

443. Abandoned open-pit mine or quarry
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1:10,000

444,

445,

446.

447,

448.

449.

450.

451.

452.

453.

454.

455.

456.

Open-pit salt mine
a. Not drawn to scale
b. Drawn to scale

a [ cox.

> b

il seepage
a. Not drawn to scale
b. Drawn to scale

ae Hepms
i »

Qil deposit or well
a. Not drawn to scale
b. Drawn to scale

am Hegpme
b

Oil well without derrick, but with motor pump

@ Hegdhms J

Prospect well

 wypgp

Drill hole

o Oyp.

%e - OGO% KA. 20p.

Fuel storage tanks, drawn to scale

& a3z

Natural gas tank

Radio station, drawn to scale

Telephone station, drawn to scale

Wooden windmill (flour)

Autobus and trolley bus stop (outside city limits)

Triangulation point on burial mound

+12 % 618
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457.

458.

459.

460.

461.

462.

463.

464.

465.

466.

467.

468.

469. Buddhist lamasery, temple, or pagoda, drawn to scale

54

Bench mark on tha ground or on

the side of rock (the numerator shows
the value for bench mark center and the
denominator the value for ground level)

1254
125.1

Apiary, drawn to scale

|

(7]

Corral, drawn to scale

Individual bushes

Forest district office
a. Not drawn to scale
b. Drawn to scale

a
{EQ AECHUN.
J

=] aecn.

Forester’s lodge, drawn to scale

Stone church, drawn to scale

Wooden church, drawn to scale

Stone chapel

Wooden chapel

Stone mosque, drawn to scale

Wooden mosque, drawn to scale

99008




1:10,000

470. Cattle burial site, drawn to scale

’E cKkom. Moz

471. Pit
a. Not drawn to scale
b. Drawn to scale

a bg:}-ts

472, Burial mound

+20

473. Tailings pile
a. Not drawn to scale
b. Drawn to scale

aA

b2zt omaas

474. Submarine or underground cable

475. Overhead power line (low tension) ___

SECTION lll—Railroad Line. ~nrd Installations

476. Triple-track raiiroad, station building,

P deno
el

turntable, and roundhouse

477. Double-track railroad and station building

478. Single-track railroad with roaabed for
second track, and loading platform

- .
[ _____emiam ____=msewm ===

| e oem—

nozpys.

479. Single-track railroad with single road-
bed, siding, and platform

& Pa3.

naamdg.

480, Electrified double-track railroad, block-

V 6. n. nym. n.
oo oowease

signal tower, and section post
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