CHAPTER 3

Symbolization for Maps at the Scale of 1:10,000

Symbols shown here are additional to those shown in Chapter 2 and are those usually shown only on 1:10,000 scale maps or larger.

SECTION I-Populated Places

SYMBOLIZATION FOR INDIVIDUAL STRUCTURES

426.	Fireproof building a. Not drawn to scale b. Drawn to scale	a b
427.	Non-fireproof building a. Not drawn to scale b. Drawn to scale	a a
428.	Non-fireproof building (non-dwelling) a. Not drawn to scale b. Drawn to scale (Shown only within the built-up area for a populated place of rural type)	- a - b
429.	Prominent fireproof building	
430.	Open entrance to yard	1
431.	Archway entrance to yard	
432.	Subway entrance	M

433.	Vegetable storage a. Not drawn to scale b. Drawn to scale	⊠ a
434.	Shed a. Not drawn to scale b. Drawn to scale	a b
435.	Tent (skin, felt, bark)	~ юрта
SEC	CTION II—Physical and Cultural Features	
436.	Factory, mill, and flour mill, with chimneys a. Not drawn to scale b. Drawn to scale	a b
437.	Factory, mill, and flour mill, without chimneys a. Not drawn to scale b. Drawn to scale	a b
438.	Power station, drawn to scale	эл.ст.
4 39.	Hydroelectric power station, drawn to scale	ГЭС
440.	Entrance to major operating shaft (elevator, ventilator-equipped) or gallery	🗴 шах.
441.	Entrance to auxiliary operating shaft	💛 шах.
442.	Entrance to major non-operating shaft (elevator, ventilator-equipped)	
449	Abandoned open nit mine or quarry	0 6 3 W

444.	Open-pit salt mine a. Not drawn to scale b. Drawn to scale	а сол.
445.	Oil seepage a. Not drawn to scale b. Drawn to scale	а • нефть
446.	Oil deposit or well a. Not drawn to scale b. Drawn to scale	а∎ нефть ШШВ b
447.	Oil well without derrick, but with motor pump	⊙ нефть
448.	Prospect well	ж шурф
449.	Drill hole	⊙ бур.
450.	Fuel storage tanks, drawn to scale	об × скл. гор.
451.	Natural gas tank	• газг.
452.	Radio station, drawn to scale	5
453.	Telephone station, drawn to scale	1
454.	Wooden windmill (flour)	X
455.	Autobus and trolley bus stop (outside city limits)	P
456.	Triangulation point on burial mound	+1.2 🎄 67.8

457. Bench mark on the ground or on the side of rock (the numerator shows the value for bench mark center and the denominator the value for ground level)	⊗ <u>125.4</u> 125.1
458. Apiary, drawn to scale	nac.
459. Corral, drawn to scale	загон
460. Individual bushes	
461. Forest district office a. Not drawn to scale b. Drawn to scale	⊠ а b Г дд леснич
462. Forester's lodge, drawn to scale	AECH.
463. Stone church, drawn to scale	
464. Wooden church, drawn to scale	
465. Stone chapel	•
466. Wooden chapel	δ
467. Stone mosque, drawn to scale	Ð
468. Wooden mosque, drawn to scale	730

469. Buddhist lamasery, temple, or pagoda, drawn to scale

470.	Cattle burial site, drawn to scale	скот. мог.
471.	Pit a. Not drawn to scale b. Drawn to scale	a & b
472.	Burial mound	☆ +2.0
4 73.	Tailings pile a. Not drawn to scale b. Drawn to scale	b +7.0; omsax
474.	Submarine or underground cable	
47 5.	Overhead power line (low tension)	•
SEC	CTION III—Railroad Line, and Installations	
476	Triple-track rairoad, station building, turntable, and roundhouse	deno
477	. Double-track railroad and station building	cm.
478	Single-track railroad with roaabed for second track, and loading platform	погруз.
479	. Single-track railroad with single roadbed, siding, and platform	раз.
480	Electrified double-track railroad, blocksignal tower, and section post	п. пут. п.